肇慶愛晟傳感器技術有限公司 Serial No.:
EXSENSE SENSOR TECHNOLOGY CO . , LTD .
Version: A/1
Page: 1/9
Specifications Approval Sheet
CUSTOMER:
CUSTOMER P/N:
PART NAME: NTC Temperature Sensor

Version: A/1
Page: 3/9
2. Part Number Identification
3. Electronic Performance
No. Item Symbol Test Condition Min Nor Max Unit
3-1
Resistance
@200℃ R200
Ta=200±0.05℃
PT≦0.1mW 3.515 3.7 3.885 KΩ
3-2 Beta Value B100/200 4954.76 5108 5261.24 K
3-3
Resistance
@100℃ R100
Ta=100±0.05℃
PT≦0.1mW 3.135 3.3 3.465 KΩ
3-4 Beta Value B100/200 4222.41 4353 4483.59 K
3-5 Operating Range / / 0 / +230 ℃
4. Method of the Stockpile
⑴. The height of stacks products cannot be overbalanced four boxes in the stockpile and
the course of transport.
⑵. The packing products of inside must be placed desiccant. Allow to use any way to
transport, but must prevent the rain and the snow direct or indirect shower bath and
damnification of these products.
⑶.The products are stockpiled on condition that the temperature is about 15℃-40℃, the
opposite humidity not over 75%, acidic and alkalescent of substance, erode gas or
radiant point are not should enclose the products.
OTS OP E - 482
① ② ③ ④
① ② ③ ④
Product Series Code Product Type Resistance & B-value Length
OTS
Office
Temperature
sensor
OP P type E
R200=3.7KΩ±5%
B(100/200)=5108K±3%
R100=3.3KΩ±5%
B(100/200)=4353K±3%
482 482mm
肇慶愛晟傳感器技術有限公司 Serial No.:
EXSENSE SENSOR TECHNOLOGY CO . , LTD .
Version: A/1
Page: 4/9
6. R-T Table
THM 3: R200=3.7KΩ±5% B(100/200)=5108K±3%
Temp(℃) Rmin(KΩ) Rnor(KΩ) Rmax(KΩ) Temp(℃) Rmin(KΩ) Rnor(KΩ) Rmax(KΩ)
0 4508 5786 7408 41 585.8 730.8 909.5
1 4270 5477 7008 42 559.9 698.0 867.9
2 4046 5187 6632 43 535.2 666.7 828.4
3 3835 4912 6277 44 511.7 637.0 790.9
4 3635 4654 5943 45 489.4 608.7 755.2
5 3447 4409 5627 46 468.1 581.8 721.3
6 3269 4179 5330 47 447.9 556.2 689.0
7 3100 3961 5049 48 428.6 531.8 658.3
8 2942 3756 4784 49 410.2 508.6 629.1
9 2791 3562 4534 50 392.7 486.5 601.3
10 2650 3379 4298 51 376.0 465.5 574.8
11 2515 3205 4075 52 360.1 445.4 549.7
12 2389 3042 3864 53 344.9 426.3 525.7
13 2269 2887 3665 54 330.4 408.1 502.8
14 2155 2741 3477 55 316.6 390.8 481.1
15 2048 2603 3300 56 303.5 374.3 460.4
16 1947 2472 3132 57 290.9 358.5 440.6
17 1850 2348 2973 58 279.0 343.5 421.8
18 1759 2232 2823 59 267.5 329.1 403.9
19 1673 2121 2681 60 256.6 315.4 386.8
20 1592 2016 2547 61 246.2 302.4 370.4
21 1515 1917 2420 62 236.2 289.9 354.9
22 1441 1823 2300 63 226.7 278.0 340.1
23 1372 1734 2186 64 217.6 266.7 325.9
24 1306 1650 2079 65 209.0 255.8 312.4